Таблица хода спартакиады «Здоровье» 

ППС ВолгГМУ – 2016
	
Участники

Виды


	Лечеб-ный

фак-т
	Стомато-логиче-

ский

фак-т
	Педиатри-ческий

фак-т
	Медико-биоло-гический фак-т
	Фармаце-тический

фак-т
	СР и

КП
	АХЧ
	Админи-страция

вуза
	Колледж

	Стрельба


	1
	5
	2
	3
	7
	8
	6
	4
	9

	Дартс


	1
	2
	4
	6
	8
	3
	9
	7
	5

	Штрафные

броски
	3
	5
	1
	2
	9
	7,5
	6
	7,5
	4

	Боулинг


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Баллы, предворительные
	5
	12
	7
	11
	24
	18,5
	21
	18,5
	18

	Место
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